SENATE

WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY COLORS REGULAR SESSION WITH STATE OF THE ST

Amend printed copy of HB 4/GA

On page 1, line 11, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 1, line 11, after "origin," insert "profession, or county or region of residency"; and On page 1, line 12, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 1, line 12, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency"; and On page 1, line 22, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 1, line 22, after "origin," insert "profession, or county or region of residency,"; and On page 2, line 3, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 2, line 3, after "origin," insert "profession, or county or region of residency,"; and On page 3, line 18, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 3, line 18, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency"; and On page 5, line 23, after "color," delete "or "; and On page 5, line 24, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency"; and Amendment No. SFA 8 Rep. Sen. Keturah Herron Committee Amendment Floor Amendment Adopted: Date:

Doc. ID:

XXXX

Rejected:

On page 5, line 26, before "national" delete "or "; and

On page 5, line 26, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 6, line 4, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 6, line 4, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 6, line 6, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 6, line 6, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 6, line 9, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 6, line 10, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 6, line 14, before "<u>national</u>" delete "<u>or</u>"; and

On page 6, line 14, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 6, line 19, after " \underline{color} ," delete " \underline{or} "; and

On page 6, line 20, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 7, line 17, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 7, line 17, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency"; and

On page 7, line 20, after "<u>color</u>," delete "<u>or</u>"; and

On page 7, line 20, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 7, line 22, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 7, line 22, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 9, line 2, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 9, line 2, after "<u>origin</u>" insert "<u>, profession, or county or region of residency</u>"; and

On page 11, line 13, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 11, line 13, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency";

and

On page 11, line 24, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 11, line 25, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency";

and

and

On page 12, line 22, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 12, line 23, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency";

On page 41, line 13, after "color," delete "or "; and

On page 41, line 13, after "origin" insert ", profession, or county or region of residency".